07/15/2008 21:52:19

Race Date: 07/12/2008

Release Time: 06:15:00

Pos Member/Flyer Name

© 00 NG~ WDN =

Blue Streak Loft
Skyway Loft
Verheyen- Collins L
Verheyen- Collins L
Flandria Loft

J. Mitoraj
Flandria Loft

J. Koster

M. D'Hondt
Flandria Loft
BDR Loft

M. D'Hondt
Verheyen- Collins L
G. Scott

J. Mitoraj

BDR Loft
Verheyen- Collins L
BDR Loft

M. D'Hondt

VVV Loft

J. Mitoraj
Flandria Loft

R. Van Wanrooy
J. Winser

Z. Magier

J. Mitoraj

B. Wiltsie

M. D'Hondt

N&E Oud

M. D'Hondt
Blue Streak Loft
Blue Streak Loft
Blue Streak Loft
B.& K. Lofts
Flandria Loft

A. Westra

K&C Loft

K&C Loft

K&C Loft

Z. Magier

N&E Oud

J. Mitoraj

J. Mitoraj

J. Mitoraj

M. D'Hondt

J. Mitoraj
Verheyen- Collins L
M. D'Hondt

P& | Priester
Clear View Loft
Clear View Loft
J. Mitoraj

Blue Streak Loft
J. Koster

Club Name
Tillsonbur 04
Tillsonbur 05
Tillsonbur 04
Tillsonbur 05
Tillsonbur 06
LONDON CEND5
Tillsonbur 04
Tillsonbur 05
Tillsonbur 06
Tillsonbur 04
Tillsonbur 06
Tillsonbur 07
Tillsonbur 02
Flower Cit 06
LONDON CEND6
Tillsonbur 04
Tillsonbur 03
Tillsonbur 06
Tillsonbur 04
London Inv 04
LONDON CEND5
Tillsonbur 06
London Inv 05
Forest Cit 07
London Inv 05
LONDON CEND3
Flower Cit 05
Tillsonbur 05
Tillsonbur 07
Tillsonbur 05
Tillsonbur 05
Tillsonbur 06
Tillsonbur 06
Forest Cit 02
Tillsonbur 06
Tillsonbur 07
London Inv 06
London Inv 06
London Inv 05
London Inv 06
Tillsonbur 07
LONDON CEND6
LONDON CEND6
LONDON CEN4
Tillsonbur 04
LONDON CEN4
Tillsonbur 07
Tillsonbur 05
North Dorc 06
Flower Cit 07
Flower Cit 05
LONDON CEND6
Tillsonbur 07
Tillsonbur 05

SWOA

A10 St Jerome

Members/Flyers: 40
Birds: 327

Ring/Band No

CuU
CUTD
CUTD
CUTD
FLAN
CuU
CuU
CUTD
CUTD
CuU
CUTD
CUTD
CUTD
CuU
CuU
Ccu
CUTD
CUTD
CuU
LIH
Ccu
FLAN
LIH
CULIH
LIH
CuU
CuU
CUTD
CUTD
CUTD
CUOX
CUOX
CUOX
CuU
FLAN
CuuTI
CcuU
CuU
CuU
CuU
CUTD
CuU
CuU
CcuU
Ccu
CcuU
CUTD
CUTD
CUTD
Ccu
CUFLAN
CuU
ww
CUTD

38537
1651
816
935
377
17670
33341
121
1649
038384
1358
1812
638
16615
15732
38254
738
1323
17002
336
17780
307
406
514
336
15270
345
1580
2125
1559
8225
9980
9968
3519
383
270
15962
15956
17246
5099
2124
15767
15789
22666
16989
23162
166
1586
102
7744
139
15751
265
103

Col

CH

Release Weather:
Arrival Weather:

Sx Bd Distance Var
7 611804 0
3 610.042 0
11 630.148 -1
2 630.148 -1
10 620.120 -1
20 649.530 3
2 620.120 -1
5 636.491 -1
26 624.538 0
3 620.120 -1
11 619.159 -1
2 624538 0
3 630.148 -1
5 650.071 0
2 649530 3
2 619.159 -1
4 630.148 -1
3 619.159 -1
3 624538 0
3 657610 0
3 649530 3
4 620.120 -1
6 648.255 0

H 10 659.144 0
10 654.121 0
4 649.530 3
5 650.466 0
4 624.538 0
13 615363 O
5 624.538 0
2 611804 0
3 611804 0
4 611.804 0

C7 672292 -1
5 620.120 -1
7 617962 0
10 651.380 -1
2 651.380 -1
3 651.380 -1
2 654121 0
2 615363 0
5 649.530 3
6 649.530 3
7 649.530 3
6 624538 0
8 649.530 3
5 630.148 -1
7 624.538 0
14 636.406 1
5 654440 0
2 654440 O
9 649.530 3
5 611804 0
2 636.491 -1

Clocked
14:51:18
14:50:10
15:08:28
15:08:31
15:01:48
15:28:41
15:03:48
15:18:04
15:09:04
15:05:54
15:07:08
15:13:18
15:18:55
15:36:20
15:38:22
15:12:39
15:23:30
15:15:17
15:21:05
15:50:11
15:44:06
15:19:16
15:44:06
15:54:37
15:50:58
15:48:49
15:50:20
15:27:32
15:20:14
15:28:29
15:18:00
15:18:03
15:19:06
16:13:35
15:27:27
15:25:49
15:57:37
15:58:01
15:59:52
16:02:44
15:28:12
15:59:00
15:59:01
15:59:16
15:38:01
16:01:29
15:44:55
15:41:16
15:52:33
16:09:31
16:09:35
16:06:33
15:32:17
15:55:04

ToWin
0:00
0:21
1:38
1:41
3:26
5:13
5:24
5:42
6:52
7:28
9:30
11:01
11:46
11:59
14:20
14:57
16:13
17:33
18:38
18:49
19:44
20:40
20:47
21:41
22:24
24:11
24:50
24:58
25:46
25:53
26:00
26:42
27:48
28:25
28:44
29:01
30:55
31:17
33:01
33:24
33:42
33:46
33:47
34:01
35:14
36:07
37:01
38:25
38:55
39:29
39:32
40:53
40:58
41:16

Velocity Nom

1184.9777
1184.1643
1181.2018
1181.0911
1177.1145
1173.1626
1172.6625
1172.0011
1169.4008
1168.0241
1163.5111
1160.2043
1158.5082
1158.0837
1152.9973
1151.5728
1148.8277
1145.9601
1143.6679
1143.3050
1141.3813
1139.3389
1139.0880
1137.2068
1135.6925
1131.9991
1130.5898
1130.3173
1128.6232
1128.3772
1126.7109
1126.6071
1124.4330
1123.1208
1122.4623
1121.9014
1117.9973
1117.2302
1113.6963
1112.9554
1112.3698
1112.2597
1112.2280
1111.7521
1109.2709
1107.5500
1105.6569
1102.9044
1101.9306
1100.7934
1100.6699
1098.0635
1097.8329
1097.2450



Pos Member/Flyer Name Club Name Ring/Band No Col Sx Bd Distance Var Clocked ToWin Velocity Nom

55 R.Van Wanrooy Londoninv 06 CU 5661 2 648.255 0 16:05:57 41:25 1096.9710
56 N&E Oud Tillsonbur 06 CUBI 1637 615.363 0 15:36:47 42:14  1095.3743

w

57 P& Priester North Dorc 06 CUTD 143 2 636.406 1 15:56:23 42:36 1094.6650
58 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur 03 CU 39603 6 620.120 -1 15:41:50 42:55 1093.9803
59 Gauvin Lofts Tillsonbur 05 CUOX 8903 17 611.673 0 15:34:52 43:41  1092.5333
60 N&E Oud Tillsonbur 06 CUBI 1657 4 615363 0 15:38:29 43:55 1092.0696
61 N&E Oud Tillsonbur 05 CU 8432 5 615.363 0 15:38:36 44:02 1091.8435
62 Gauvin Lofts Tillsonbur 06 CUOX 9274 2 611.673 0 15:35:42 44:31  1090.9096
63 R. Van Wanrooy Londoninv 04 LIH 226 3 648.255 0 16:09:16 44:33  1090.8487
64 Gauvin Lofts Tillsonbur 05 CUOX 8991 3 611.673 0 15:36:22 45:11  1089.6140
65 Gauvin Lofts Tillsonbur 00 CU 20636 4 611.673 0 15:36:25 45:14 1089.5170
66 P& I Priester North Dorc 06 CUTD 134 3 636.406 1 15:59:23 45:29  1089.0454
67 Z. Magier LondoniInv 07 LIH 750 3 654.121 0 16:16:37 46:23  1087.2721
68 M. D'Hondt Tillsonbur 04 CU 17024 8 624.538 0 15:49:28 46:27 1087.1614
69 Gauvin Lofts Tillsonbur 05 CUOX 8902 5 611.673 0 15:39:32 48:21  1083.5020
70 N&E Oud Tillsonbur 06 CUTD 1670 6 615.363 0 15:43:05 48:29 1083.2266
71 Verheyen- Collins L Tillsonbur 06 CUTD 43 6 630.148 -1 15:57:32 49:16 1081.7106
72 M. D'Hondt Tillsonbur 05 CUTD 1501 9 624538 0 15:53:28 50:22 1079.6439
73 Clear View Loft Flower Cit 05 CUFLAN 112 3 654.440 0 16:21:48 50:58 1078.5102
74 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur 06 FLAN 313 7 620.120 -1 15:50:04 51:03 1078.3178
75 J. Winser Forest Cit 04 CUTD 1463 C2 659.144 0 16:26:22 51:09 1078.1484
76 N&E Oud Tillsonbur 06 CUBI 1641 7 615363 0 15:46:14 51:37 1077.2533
77 K&C Loft Londoninv 06 CU 15931 4 651.380 -1 16:20:05 52:01 1076.4867
78 Richardson Loft Tillsonbur 06 CUTD 1257 18 612.621 0 15:44:24 52:20 1075.9062
79 N&E Oud Tillsonbur 06 CU 29004 8 615.363 0 15:47:30 52:53 1074.8699
80 N&E Oud Tillsonbur 06 CUBI 1668 9 615.363 0 15:48:39 54:01 1072.7151
81 J Favorito North Dorc 05 CU 24997 3 633.572 0 16:05:48 54:12 1072.3968
82 Verheyen- Collins L Tillsonbur 04 CU 38281 7 630.148 -1 16:02:42 54:17 1072.2010
83 Z. Magier Londoninv 06 CU 29936 4 654.121 0 16:25:07 54:20 1072.1245
84 P& Priester North Dorc 07 CU UTI 254 4 636.406 1 16:10:10 55:51 1069.3136
85 J.Winser ForestCit 06 CU 5779 C3 659.144 0 16:32:06 56:28 1068.1316
86 G. Scott Flower Cit 06 CU 16658 2 650.071 0 16:23:44 56:35 1067.9077
87 B Scheuerman & Son North Dorc 04 CUS&R 806 14 628.234 1 16:03:32 56:50 1067.4803
88 P& Priester North Dorc 05 CUTD 061 5 636.406 1 16:12:27 58:03 1065.2269
89 P& Priester North Dorc 07 CUUTI 209 6 636.406 1 16:12:31 58:07 1065.1080
90 Clear View Loft Flower Cit 06 CU 25251 4 654440 0 16:30:07 58:44 1063.9283
91 J. Winser ForestCit 05 CULIH 45 C4 659.144 0 16:35:42 59:49 1061.9365
92 P& Priester North Dorc 07 CUTD 1020 7 636.406 1 16:14:48 60:18 1061.0533
93 P& Priester North Dorc 04 CUTD 1402 8 636.406 1 16:15:00 60:30 1060.6996
94 T.Langs ForestCit 03 CU 3567 C5 663.848 -1 16:41:17 60:53 1059.9640
95 H. Popp ForestCit 06 CU 3103 6 688.955 -38 17:07:58 63:30 1054.5124
96 K. Obrycki Londoninv 03 LIH 192 8 647.086 0 16:29:10 64:22  1053.6000
97 M Eggett North Dorc 07 CU 855 4 609461 1 15:54:03 64:58 1052.5420
98 L. Lambrech ForestCit 03 CU 2992 C5 664349 0 16:46:24 65:09 1052.1840
99 B.&K. Lofts ForestCit 06 CU 3097 MP C2 672292 -1 16:54:15 65:26 1051.6727
100 T. Langs ForestCit 03 CU 18486 C 2 663.848 -1 16:47:01 66:10 1050.3486
LOFTS THAT DID NOT MAKE THE BOARD
107 Almeida Loft Londoninv 05 CU 15050 10 655.572 2 16:47:53 1035.8990
111 M. Allen LONDON CEN6 CU 28970 4 653.053 12 16:49:11 1029.9235

119 M. Barreto Londoninv 06 CU 27655 8 651988 0 17:10:24 994.7940



